
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	MAIL	TEAM	2022-08-01	to	2022-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $832.44
2022-08-02 USPS	PO	3596120012 txn_vgHvkW -$14.00 $818.44
2022-08-08 Pirate	Ship txn_LgHNl6 -$4.18 $814.26
2022-08-10 Heroku txn_GkHQZE -$7.00 $807.26
2022-08-10 Amazon txn_zVHeVQ -$27.75 $779.51
2022-08-10 Pirate	Ship txn_GkHQOZ -$300.00 $479.51
2022-08-11 PIRATE	SHIP	POSTAGE txn_66HBXl -$7.87 $471.64
2022-08-15 Amazon txn_OXHOVv -$5.38 $466.26
2022-08-16 Etsy.com	-	AtticDiscoveri txn_mAHoZl -$89.88 $376.38
2022-08-16 Amazon txn_R2H7ag -$8.69 $367.69
2022-08-17 Amazon txn_brH6vp -$19.54 $348.15
2022-08-17 ShipStation txn_a8HKz2 -$29.00 $319.15
2022-08-23 Pirate	Ship txn_MNH7OR -$16.16 $302.99
2022-08-24 Stamps.com txn_QmHxbE -$25.24 $277.75
2022-08-25 Pirate	Ship txn_BZHAKV -$4.15 $273.60
2022-08-27 Pirate	Ship txn_brH6Bk -$15.38 $258.22
2022-08-29 Amazon:	9V	batteries	for	shipping	scale txn_0eHVyn -$13.05 $245.17
2022-08-30 ShipStation txn_AWHA2M -$9.00 $236.17
2022-08-31 Amazon txn_9KH8NA -$35.82 $200.35

WITHDRAWN:	$632.09.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $200.35

Hack	Club	Mail	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Mail	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


